Specification Sheet poles historic
5200 Barrington
555 Lawrence Ave. Roselle, IL 60172       T  847-588-3400 |  800-621-3376
contactus@sternberglighting.com           sternberglighting.com         www.sternberglighting.com/products/134
Sternberg Lighting reserves the right to m ake changes to th is product at any tim e without prior notice and such m odification shall be effective im m ediately
2022.04.27 copyright © 2022 Sternberg Lighting
1  /   8
5 Year Warranty

2022.04.27 copyright © 2022 Sternberg Lighting
6  /   8
How to order
Base Model Height (in feet) Shaft Wall Thickness Post Center Cap
52
5200
8
8'
10
10'
12
12'
14
14'
14ft 1in
14'1"
16
16'
18
18'
20
20'
22
22'
T5
T5: 5"-3" Tapered Smooth
T54
T54: 5"-4" Tapered Smooth
T6
T6: 6"-3" Tapered Smooth
T64
T64: 6"-4" Tapered Smooth
P5
P5: 5" Straight Smooth
P6
P6: 6" Straight Smooth
FP5
FP5: 5" Straight Fluted
FP6
FP6: 6" Straight Fluted
TFP6
TFP6: 6"-3" Cast Tapered Fluted
ETFP6
ETFP6: 6"-3" Extruded Tapered Fluted
.125
.125: 1/8" Wall Thickness
.188
.188: 3/16" Wall Thickness
.250
.250: 1/4" Wall Thickness
C
C: Cast Shaft, Varied Wall Thickness
BCC
BCC - Ball Center Cap
FCC
FCC - Finial Center Cap
SCC
SCC - Spike Center Cap
TFCC
TFCC - Tall Finial Center Cap
SSCC
SSCC - Side Spike Center Cap
RCC
RCC - Round Center Cap
PCC
PCC - Plate Center Cap
Notes:
1. Not available in .125 wall.
2. Only available in .250 wall.
3. Heights limited to 10’, 12’ & 14’1”.
4. 20’ Max Height.
5. For cast “TFP” shafts only.
(1)

2022.04.27 copyright © 2022 Sternberg Lighting
7  /   8
How to order
Option Burial Option Photocell Option Receptacle Option Flag Pole Holder Option Banner Arms
DB4
DB4 - Direct Burial mounting style
pole, with 4’ direct burial section (or
advise other length)
HXB
HXB - Helix Base mounting style pole
PCD
PCD - Electronic Button Photocontrol,
mounted on an access door (120V-
277V)
PCD4
PCD4 - Electronic Button
Photocontrol, mounted on an access
door (480V)
GFI LPIUC
GFI LPIUC - 15 Amp duplex GFCI
receptacles with a low-profile in-use
cover
GFI IUC
GFI IUC - 15 Amp duplex GFCI
receptacles with a standard in-use
cover
USB LPIUC
USB LPIUC - 15 Amp duplex
USB/Receptacle combo with a low-
profile in-use cover (NON-GFI)
USB IUC
USB IUC - 15 Amp duplex
USB/Receptacle combo with a
standard in-use cover (NON-GFI)
GFI IB
GFI IB - 15 Amp duplex GFCI
receptacle in pole base, includes
mouse hole on door for wire access
USB IB
USB IB - 15 Amp duplex
USB/Receptacle combo in pole
base, includes mouse hole on door
for wire access (NON-GFI)
GFB
GFB - Remote Ground Fault Breaker
installed in pole base (for use with
NON-GFCI receptacles)
FH
FH - Cast Aluminum flag holder
mount, for use with 1” diameter flag
pole
SBA
SBA - Single Banner Arm, “PM” style
mount
DBA
DBA - Double Banner Arms, “PM”
style mount
SBAR
SBAR - Single Banner Arm and Ring,
for triangle banners, “PM” style
mount
HSBA
HSBA - Single Banner Arm, HUB mount
style mount
HDBA
HDBA - Double Banner Arms, HUB
mount style mount
BDBA6
BDBA6 - Double Banner Arms, Break-
Away style, to break with 60MPH wind
gust
BDBA9
BDBA9 - Double Banner Arms, Break-

2022.04.27 copyright © 2022 Sternberg Lighting
8  /   8
How to order
Option Planter Arms Option Sign Arms Option Speaker Hub Option Sign Bracket Option Steel Wreath Hook Finish
DHPA
DHPA - Double Hooked Planter
Arm
SHPA
SHPA - Single Hooked Planter
Arm
DSPA
DSPA - Double Stepped
Planter Arm
SSPA
SSPA - Single Stepped Planter
Arm
PA478
PA478 - Cast aluminum
decorative planter arm
SA78
SA78 - Small cast aluminum
decorative sign arm, with 24”
long channel for blade sign by
others
SA478
SA478 - Large cast aluminum
decorative sign arm, with 24”
long channel for blade sign by
others
SABA
SABA - Banner arm style sign
arm, with 24” long channel for
blade sign by others
SH
SH - Female threaded speaker
hub, advise thread size
SB
SB - Sign Bracket, vertically
mounted on pole shaft
WHK
WHK - Steel wreath hook
BKT
Black Textured